
KHATRA ADIBASI MAHAVIDYALAYA 
KHATRA,BANKURA, PIN-722140 

STUDENTS’ FEEDBACK: 2022-2023 

Classroom availability 1 

Average  14 

Excellent  115 

Good  99 

Not Satisfactory  4 

 232.00 Total : 

Completion of the Syllabus 2 

Average  19 

Excellent  90 

Good  114 

Not Satisfactory  9 

 232.00 Total : 

1 



 
Cultural Events 3 

Average  23 

Excellent  85 

Good  115 

Not Satisfactory  9 

 232.00 Total : 

Drinking Water & Washroom Facilities 4 

Average  22 

Excellent  111 

Good  92 

Not Satisfactory  7 

 232.00 Total : 

2 



 
Faculty’s interaction with students 5 

Average  20 

Excellent  83 

Good  126 

Not Satisfactory  3 

 232.00 Total : 

Faculty’s knowledge & resource about the subject 6 

Average  17 

Excellent  104 

Good  108 

Not Satisfactory  3 

 232.00 Total : 

3 



 
Faculty’s use of ICT & Multimedia 7 

Average  28 

Excellent  62 

Good  132 

Not Satisfactory  10 

 232.00 Total : 

Lab facilities 8 

Average  32 

Excellent  51 

Good  127 

Not Satisfactory  22 

 232.00 Total : 

4 



 
Non-teaching Members Support 9 

Average  29 

Excellent  70 

Good  123 

Not Satisfactory  10 

 232.00 Total : 

Playground & Sports 10 

Average  31 

Excellent  76 

Good  113 

Not Satisfactory  12 

 232.00 Total : 

5 



 
Regularity & punctuality of faculty members 11 

Average  10 

Excellent  83 

Good  136 

Not Satisfactory  3 

 232.00 Total : 

Resources available in the Library 12 

Average  26 

Excellent  87 

Good  112 

Not Satisfactory  7 

 232.00 Total : 

6 



KHATRA ADIBASI MAHAVIDYALAYA 
KHATRA, BANKURA, PIN-722140 

TEACHERS’ FEEDBACK: 2022-2023 

 The depth of the course content is adequate to have significant learning outcomes 1 

Agree  26 

Neutral  1 

Strongly agree  9 

 36.00 Total : 

Any suggestions 2 

Communication from the town is poor  1 

ICT facilities should be extended  1 

More ICT enabled classrooms will be 
 

 1 

More sub committee needed to monitor 
 

 1 

NA  11 

need seminar hall  1 

1 



 
need seminar hall and more smart 

 
 1 

NIL  2 

No  5 

No More  1 

none  1 

Nothing specific  1 

Please think about canteen  1 

 28.00 Total : 

Canteen is available for Teachers and students 3 

Agree  23 

disagree  5 

Neutral  6 

Strongly agree  2 

 36.00 Total : 

2 



 
Coverage of the syllabus is possible in the stipulated time 4 

Agree  17 

disagree  4 

Neutral  1 

Strongly agree  13 

Strongly disagree  1 

 36.00 Total : 

ICT facilities in the college are adequate and satisfactory 5 

Agree  28 

disagree  5 

Strongly agree  3 

 36.00 Total : 

3 



 
Sufficient reference material and books are available  in college library 6 

Agree  21 

disagree  5 

Neutral  4 

Strongly agree  6 

 36.00 Total : 

Tests and examinations are conducted well in time with proper coverage of all units in 
the syllabus 

7 

Agree  14 

disagree  2 

Neutral  3 

Strongly agree  15 

Strongly disagree  2 

 36.00 Total : 

4 



 
The administration is Teacher-friendly 8 

Agree  21 

Neutral  1 

Strongly agree  14 

 36.00 Total : 

The classrooms are clean and well maintained 9 

Agree  16 

disagree  4 

Neutral  5 

Strongly agree  11 

 36.00 Total : 

5 



 
The college provides adequate opportunities and support to faculty members for 
upgrading their skills and qualifications 

10 

Agree  23 

Neutral  4 

Strongly agree  9 

 36.00 Total : 

The environment in the College is conducive to teaching 11 

Agree  18 

Neutral  2 

Strongly agree  16 

 36.00 Total : 

6 



 
The syllabus for practical enables students to develop experimental, problem solving 
and analytic skills 

12 

Agree  23 

Neutral  11 

Strongly agree  2 

 36.00 Total : 

Toilets/washroom are clean and properly maintained 13 

Agree  20 

Neutral  6 

Strongly agree  10 

 36.00 Total : 

7 


















